

OMB No. 0661-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	678 S ONLY	U.S. Petent and Trademark Office
Tech settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	· •	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:		d original documents or copy thereof.
1 Name of conveying party(les): 2.76.64 Stephen Ælliott	NAMP Radia	nt Power Corp.
. 190 🔁 1981 - Livelyna (software wyka polityka) susuksul 🗀 198		<u> </u>
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment		6416 Parkland Dr, Ste B
Cother 17 2006		ta State: FL Zip: 34243
Execution Date: Feb. 17, 2004	Additional name(s)	å eddress(se) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No
Additional numbers at	teched? 🖳 Yee 🎑 No	•
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald E. Linden	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF	appiloations and patents involved:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald E. Linden	6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41)\$40.00 to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 12925 LaRochelle Circle Palm Beach City: Cardons State: FL Zip: 33410	8. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF Enclosed Authorized 8. Deposit account (Attach duplicate co	R 3.41)\$40.00 to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 12925 LaRochelle Circle Palm Beach City: Cardons State: FL Zip: 33410 DO NOT US	6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF Enclosed Authorized 6. Deposit account	R 3.41)\$40.00 to be charged to deposit account number:
8. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald E. Linden Internal Address: Street Address: 12925 LaRochelle Circle Palm Beach City: Gardens State: FL Zip: 33410 DO NOT US! 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF Enclosed Authorized 6. Deposit account (Attach duplicate co	R 3.41)
Street Address: 12925 LaRochelle Circle Palm Beach City: Cardons State: FL Zip: 33410 DO NOT US 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing,	6. Total number of a 7. Total fee (37 CF Enclosed Authorized 6. Deposit account (Attach duplicate co	R 3.41)\$ 40.00 to be charged to deposit secount t number: by of this page if paying by deposit account)

Mail documents to be reported with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Sox Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

03/01/2004 MGETACHE 00000133 10770355

40.00 OF

PATENT REEL: 015014 FRAME: 0976 Docket: RPC-101

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT RIGHTS

Title: Light Dimmer for LED and Incandescent Lamps

Inventor(s): Stephen Elliott Serial Number: 10/770,355 Filing Date: 02/02/2004

I, <u>Stephen Elliott</u>, do hereby sell, assign and transfer to <u>Radiant Power Corp.</u>, a Florida corporation having a place of business at <u>6416 Parkland Drive</u>, <u>Suite B</u>, <u>Sarasota</u>, <u>FL 34243</u> ("assignee"), its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest throughout the world in the above-identified invention, for which I have filed the above-referenced United States patent application, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; I authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without any further authorization from me; and I agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries.

<sign in the presence of a Notary>

late Heller 17 FEBNIAM 2004

Stephen Elliott

date

EXECUTED THIS 17 DAY OF February, 2004

STATE OF <u>FL</u> }

COUNTY OF MUNITER

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

(Notary's signature)

RECORDED: 02/26/2004

DEBORAH A. FRAME

Commit D00238468
Expires 11/7/2007
Bonded thru (800)432-4264
Florida Notary Asen., inc

PATENT REEL: 015014 FRAME: 0977